DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR

Master of Commerce (M. Com. E-Commerce ) LILIII & I'V Semesters
(Choice Based Credit Grading System Pattern 80/20 2015-2016) Examinations Programme November/December-2024

The Examinations shall be held on the days, dates and time mentioned below at all Centers Simultaneously.

Examinations Examinations N AmSTol Lt
Dates & Davs Ti Examinations | Code Subjects Title
¥ ime Classes Sr. No
Tuesday;-17.12.2024 .
(Day-01) 10am to 01pm I Sem. 3251 |Operating System -I
02pm to 05pm III Sem. | 3252 |Research Methodology-XIII
Wednesday;-18.12.2024 5
(D:):-OZ) 10am to 01pm I1 Sem. 3253 |JAVA & Web Programming -VII
02pm to 05pm IV Sem. | 3254 |Quantitative Techniques-XIX
Thursday;-19.12.2024 .
(Day-03) 10am to 01pm I Sem. 3255 [OOPS With C++ -II
02pm to 05pm 11 Sem. 3256 |Cyber Laws- XVIII
Friday;-20.12.2024 .
()l])ay-O 1) 10am to 01pm IT Sem. 3257 |Management Accounting & Control- VIII
02pm to 05pm IV Sem. 3258 |Securities Analysis-XX
Saturday;-21.12.2024 .
(Dyay-05) 10am to 01pm I Sem. 3259 |E-Commerce Essential -I1I
02pm to 05pm Il Sem. | 3260 [Corporate Accunting- XV
Monday;-23.12.2024
on ?];lay-OG) 10am to 01pm II Sem. 3261 |RDBMS Concepts and Oracle - [X
02pm to 05pm 1V Sem. 3262 |Data Warehousing & Data Mining-XXI
Tuesday;-24.12.2024 . . . . g
ues (a];lay-07) 10am to 01pm 1 Sem. 3263 |Financial Accounting With Tally- [V
02pm to 0Spm 111 Sem. 3264 |ERP- XVI
Thursday;-26.12.2024 oy
Sl 10am to 01pm II Sem. 3265 |Fundamental of Statistics-X
(Day-08)
02pm to 05pm IV Sem. | 3266 |Data Structure Using Java-XXII
Friday;-27.12.2024
(Day-09) 10am to 01pm I Sem. 3267 |DSS & MIS -V
02pm to 05pm 11T Sem. 3268 |E-Services-XVII
Saturday;-28.12.2024 .
(Dz;y-IO) 10am to 01pm I Sem. 3269 |Cost Accounting- VI
02pm to 05pm IIT Sem. Service Course
Monday;-30.12.2024 . . .
= ?gay-ll) 10am to 01pm IT Sem. 3270 |Visual Programming Using VB -XI
Tuesday;-31.12.2024 .
ues ?I)),ay-n) 10am to 01pm II Sem 3271 |Business Regulatory Framework -XII

University Campus,

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar-431004

Date:-22.11.2024

sd/-
Dr. Bharti W. Gawali
Director
Board of Examinations & Evaluation




